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Marshalltown High School 
Results

Girls 7-8 Long Jump Standing LJ 7-8 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Grinnell 8Collings, Naomi1 5-04.75
Cherokee 8Leonard, Jada2 5-02.75
Des Moines 8Foley, Palmer3 4-11.75
Waterloo 8Sears, Kaitlyn4 4-11.00
Cherokee 8Mortenson, Emmelia5 4-10.75
Des Moines 8Harre, Matisen6 4-09.50
Sibley 8Sandersfeld, Bailee7 4-09.00
Bondurant 8Kitchen, Karina8 4-08.25
Vinton 8Dierks, Addison9 4-08.00
Clear Lake 8Lewis, Charlotte9 4-08.00
Monticello 8Kraus, Avery11 4-07.75
Vinton 8Nicholson, Natalie12 4-06.00
Jefferson 8Lange, Callie13 4-04.50
Grinnell 8Mann, Sawyer14 4-04.00
Clear Lake 8Laube, Shaelyn15 4-02.50
Marshalltown 8Wahl, Madalynn16 4-01.75
Bondurant 8Mittag, Remmington17 3-09.00
Dyersville 8Healey, Victoria--- ND
Iowa Falls 8Van Voorst, Elizabeth--- ND
Hull 8Schafer, Jaylynn--- ND
Sioux City 8Montagne, Scarlett--- ND
Spirit Lake 8Hunter, Camille--- ND
Spirit Lake 8DeWall, Shea--- ND
Hull 8Rozeboom, Krayton--- ND
Dyersville 8Curry, Emery--- ND
Sioux City 8Taylor, Linnea--- ND

Girls 7-8 Other Softball Thr 7-8 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sibley 8Jeppesen, Kamila1 48-00.00
Cherokee 8Leonard, Jada2 46-07.00
Clear Lake 8Laube, Shaelyn3 46-01.00
West Des Moi 8Zlab, Kendal4 45-04.00
Sibley 8Sandersfeld, Bailee5 42-07.00
Des Moines 8Shinault, Orion6 42-00.00
Sioux City 8Ebner, Brooklyn7 41-02.00
Vinton 8Mossner, Anabelle8 40-04.00
Jefferson 8Larson, Claire9 37-00.00
Iowa Falls 8Lyman, Gracelynn10 32-03.00
Grinnell 8Walker, Melody11 31-07.00
Vinton 8Nicholson, Natalie12 31-03.00
Clear Lake 8Riser, Hayden13 30-00.00
Marsahlltown 8Wahl, Madalynn14 28-00.00
Bondurant 8Mittag, Monroe14 28-00.00
Iowa Falls 8Becker, Lydia--- ND
Grinnell 8Schwarck, Ava--- ND
Sioux City 8Clark, Giselle--- ND
Cherokee 8Shupe, Madelyn--- ND
Spirit Lake 8Reinking, Leah--- ND

Girls 9-10 Long Jump Standing LJ 9-10 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bondurant 10Vos, Seylah1 6-04.00
Grundy Cente 10Edwards, Avery2 6-01.00
Clear Lake 10Jones, Ella3 5-11.00
Ankeny 10Irlmeier, Markayla4 5-10.50
Clear Lake 10McIntire, Jensyn5 5-09.25
DeWitt 10Lange, Paisley6 5-09.00
Cherokee 10Kohn, Kayleigh7 5-08.75
Bondurant 10Dozark, Ella8 5-07.00
Sibley 10Eich, Avery9 5-06.50
Indianola 10Mach, Kennedy10 5-06.00
Sibley 10Sandersfeld, Aubree11 5-05.75
Grinnell 10Jacobi, Vylah12 5-04.00
Cherokee 10Leonard, Jenna13 5-02.50
Sioux City 10Eckert, Gwyn14 5-02.00
Iowa Falls 10Held, Ava15 5-01.00
Spirit Lake 10Holter, Sadie15 5-01.00
Marsahlltown 10Steinkamp, Mikayla17 5-00.00
Waterloo 10Tate, Aubree18 4-11.00
West Des Moi 10Kerbal, Norah18 4-11.00
Waterloo 10Rogers, Ellyn20 4-07.00
Sioux City 10VanWyk, Mae--- ND
Iowa Falls 10Jacobson, Eden--- ND
Jefferson 10Monthei, Anna--- ND
Monticello 10Tobiason, Amelia--- ND
Dyersville 10Buerger, Sophia--- ND
Grinnell 10Hegel, Reghan--- ND
Vinton 10Shaver, Tessa--- ND
Marsahlltown 10Wahl, Ellian--- ND
Vinton 10Mick, Anya--- ND
Dyersville 10Todd, Piper--- ND
Hull 10Davelaar, Emmery--- ND
Hull 10Vander Maten, Collyns--- ND
Spirit Lake 10Kuhnen, MarieKay--- ND

Girls 9-10 Other Softball Thr 9-10 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sibley 10Sandersfeld, Aubree1 100-03.00
Ankeny 10Pollock, Josie2 76-00.00
Cherokee 10Leonard, Jenna3 74-04.00
West Hancock 10Steffen, Izabel4 70-04.00
Sioux City 10Baker, Autumn5 67-10.00
Clear Lake 10Kennedy, Lauren6 67-07.00
Bondurant 10Simpson, Ellie7 65-04.00
Vinton 10Lynch, Lexington8 62-03.00
Clear Lake 10Ashland, Jayden9 58-07.00
Waterloo 10Tate, Aubree10 58-06.00
Des Moines 10Molitor, Brooke11 58-03.00
Marsahlltown 10Crawford, Mallory12 55-07.00
Marsahlltown 10Pietig, Piper13 47-02.00
Jefferson 10Sheridan, Grace--- ND
Iowa Falls 10Blome, Molly--- ND
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Finals ...   (Girls 9-10 Other Softball Thr 9-10 Division)
Age   TeamName Finals

Vinton 10Hrubes, Remington--- ND
Dyersville 10McCarthy, Lily--- ND
Des Moines 10Bouaphakeo, Finn--- ND
Iowa Falls 10Jacobson, Eden--- ND
Grinnell 10Martinez, Jazmin--- ND
Sioux City 10Clark, Madilyn--- ND
Waterloo 10Shakespeare, Avery--- ND
Spirit Lake 10Naatjes, Brooke--- ND
Jefferson 10Fouch, Harper--- ND
Spirit Lake 10Nissen, Paisley--- ND
Cherokee 10Ehrig, Lucy--- ND
Monticello 10Farmer, Harper--- ND
Hull 10Van Veldhuizen, Raena--- ND
Hull 10Padilla, Aida--- ND
Sibley 10Stevens, Kennedy--- ND

Girls 11-12 Long Jump Standing LJ 11-12 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Indianola 12Strable, Lily1 6-06.00
Waterloo 12Ayvivi, Yara2 6-04.50
Sioux City 12Greer, Jayla3 6-02.25
Spirit Lake 12Reuter, Brinley4 J6-00.00
Bondurant 12Anderson, Payton5 J6-00.00
Dyersville 12Galle, Natalie5 J6-00.00
Vinton 12Mossner, Abigail7 J5-11.00
Marsahlltown 12Steinkamp, Brenna8 J5-11.00
Cherokee 12Leonard, Jacey9 J5-11.00
Des Moines 12Sneider, Jewel10 5-10.00
Clear Lake 12Larkin, Hallee11 5-09.00
Jefferson 12Olson, Kilee12 5-07.00
Clear Lake 12Tanner, Bo13 5-05.00
Marsahlltown 12Smitherman, Ava14 5-04.00
Bondurant 12Mittage, Harper15 4-06.50
Grinnell 12Pagel, Elizabeth16 4-01.00
Sibley 12McDyer, Addison--- ND
Iowa Falls 12Burroughs, Lexi--- ND
Waterloo 12Washington, Samara--- ND
Hull 12Vander Maten, Saylor--- ND
Grundy Cente 12Edwards, Haylie--- ND
Cherokee 12Fuller, Briel--- ND
Iowa Falls 12Puffett, Stella--- ND
Dyersville 12Scherbring, Lucy--- ND
Grinnell 12Gant, Elsie--- ND
Des Moines 12Gardner, Taliyah--- ND
Hull 12Harmsen, Kya--- ND
Vinton 12Bonar, Aubrea--- ND

Girls 11-12 Other Softball Thr 11-12 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sioux Center 12Anderson, Neely1 109-06.00
Bondurant 12Simpson, Abby2 109-00.00
Vinton 12Estling, Karly3 106-10.00

Spirit Lake 12Reuter, Brinley4 102-06.00
Vinton 12Swartzendruber, Mya5 98-03.00
Waterloo 12Sears, Allison6 98-02.00
Norwalk 12Stursma, Chloe7 93-04.00
Des Moines 12Swanda, Margaret8 92-06.00
Des Moines 12Stroope, Charlotte9 92-00.00
Waterloo 12Christian, Aniyah10 91-02.00
Ankeny 12Grube, Dorothy11 87-07.00
Clear Lake 12Coleman, Gabby12 78-08.00
Ankeny 12Enderlin, Bryn13 76-04.00
Bondurant 12Mittag, Harper14 72-09.00
Marsahlltown 12Crawford, Maya15 71-03.00
Clear Lake 12Schoneman, Emerson16 62-03.00
Jefferson 12Gliem, Emma16 62-03.00
Sioux City 12Loparco, Addilyn--- ND
Ankeny 12Kent, Hayden--- ND
Iowa Falls 12Allison, Chloe--- ND
Hull 12Davelaar, Olivia--- ND
Grinnell 12Kuiper, Quinn--- ND
Iowa Falls 12Christensen, Matilda--- ND
Marsahlltown 12Bantz, Nora--- ND
Spirit Lake 12Reinking, Ali--- ND
Jefferson 12Fouch, Haley--- ND
Sibley 12Zylstra, Jacey--- ND
Sioux City 12Camey, Kendy--- ND

Girls 13-14 Long Jump Standing LJ 13-14 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Des Moines 14Williams, Kah'Ziah1 6-08.25
Clear Lake 14Miller, Savery2 6-07.25
Ankeny 14Smith, Alayjah3 6-06.00
Vinton 14Miller, Sydney4 6-05.00
Bondurant 14Brown, Caroline5 6-04.00
Indianola 14Keller, Lucy6 6-03.25
Sioux City 14Semrau, Lorelei7 6-01.00
Sibley 14Den Hartog, Skylar8 6-00.00
Sioux City 14Rippatoe, Sophia8 J5-03.00
Waterloo 14Monaghan, Katelyn9 J5-03.00
Clear Lake 14Hamilton, Kyra--- ND

Girls 13-14 Other Softball Thr 13-14 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Clear Lake 14Nedved, Elyn1 103-06.00
Des Moines 14LaGrange, Emma2 63-09.00
Grinnell 14Ward, Jahzarah--- ND
Iowa Falls 14Blome, Mary--- ND
Sibley 14Marco, Presley--- ND
Bondurant 14Gorman, Ella--- ND

Boys 7-8 Long Jump Standing LJ 7-8 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Spirit Lake 8Hjelm, Leighton1 5-06.75
Sioux Center 8Rozenboom, Jude2 J5-06.00

Marshalltown High School 
Results
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Finals ...   (Boys 7-8 Long Jump Standing LJ 7-8 Division)
Age   TeamName Finals

DeWitt 8Lange, Dylan3 J5-06.00
Grundy Cente 8Goodwin, Kace4 5-04.25
Bondurant 8Anderson, Connor5 5-04.00
Indianola 8Krofta, Kellen6 5-00.00
Dyersville 8Enos, Bruce7 4-11.00
Clear Lake 8Fischer, Jackson8 4-09.00
Vinton 8Fish, Steele9 4-02.50
Belmond 8Frohling, Hudson10 4-01.00
Dyersville 8Steffen, Reed--- ND
Iowa Falls 8Barhite, Harrison--- ND
Des Moines 8Foust, Dominic--- ND
Sioux City 8Sitzmann, Everett--- ND
Sibley 8Braun, Kohen--- ND
Iowa Falls 8Henry, Owen--- ND
Des Moines 8Bouaphakeo, Jett--- ND
Hull 8Van Bemmel, Kellen--- ND
Hull 8Westra, Micah--- ND
Monticello 8Hanken, Waylen--- ND
Waterloo 8Carl, Oliver--- ND
Spirit Lake 8Hagedorn, Kadeix--- ND
Vinton 8Hollenbeck, Max--- ND
Sioux City 8Ellensohn, Garett--- ND
Jefferson 8Rivera, Vincent--- ND

Boys 7-8 Other Softball Thr 7-8 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Vinton 8Estling, Pryor1 103-04.00
Sioux Center 8Mulder, Jase2 95-08.00
Dyersville 8Cordez, Drew3 83-02.00
Bondurant 8Anderson, Connor4 74-08.00
Marsahlltown 8Hunt, Mason5 72-00.00
Dyersville 8Romero, Duke6 69-06.00
Grundy Cente 8Townsend, Cannon7 69-03.00
Indianola 8Brobst, Bret8 68-01.00
Belmond 8Eddy, Maverick9 68-00.00
Grinnell 8Smith, Theo10 66-07.00
Bondurant 8Simpson, Jay11 65-04.00
West Des Moi 8O'Hollearn, Tyler12 65-00.00
Cherokee 8Galvin, Maddox13 64-05.00
Spirit Lake 8Rickman, Nash14 63-06.00
Iowa Falls 8Honsey, Easton15 62-08.00
Marsahlltown 8Ritter, Wyatt16 62-05.00
Jefferson 8Chesler, Kyler17 61-05.00
Iowa Falls 8Radcliff, Royce18 59-04.00
Clear Lake 8Pedersen, Jack19 53-06.00
Sioux City 8Tonga, Titan--- ND
Vinton 8Hollenbeck, Max--- ND
Des Moines 8Kadosh, Israel--- ND
Hull 8Westra, Logan--- ND
Spirit Lake 8Steichen, Hayes--- ND
Cherokee 8Landhuis, Logan--- ND
Des Moines 8Bouaphakeo, Jett--- ND
Sioux City 8Pick, Linden--- ND

Boys 9-10 Long Jump Standing LJ 9-10 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Waterloo 10Kadohou, Zion1 6-05.00
Grinnell 10Cockrell, Kemper2 6-04.50
Cherokee 10Mortenson, Korbin3 6-04.00
Cherokee 10Riedell, Finn4 6-02.50
Sioux City 10Manuel, Treysean5 J6-02.00
Spirit Lake 10Mulder, Kase6 J6-02.00
Sioux Center 10Rozenboom, George7 J6-02.00
Sibley 10Schmidt, Blake8 J6-01.00
Marsahlltown 10Johnson, Henry9 J6-01.00
Des Moines 10Jackson, Everett10 J6-01.00
Clear Lake 10Dorenkamp, Hudson11 5-11.00
Ankeny 10King, James12 5-10.00
Grinnell 10Becker, Brock12 5-10.00
Dyersville 10Coetzee, Vhaugan14 5-09.00
Clear Lake 10Pape, Brexten15 5-08.00
Vinton 10Paxton, Korban15 5-08.00
Bondurant 10Lin, Channing17 5-07.00
Jefferson 10Lange, Brecken18 5-06.00
Bondurant 10Vande Noord, Klay18 5-06.00
Waterloo 10Landoukpo, Kodjo18 5-06.00
Jefferson 10Christensen, Wyatt21 5-04.00
Belmond 10Lester, Micah22 4-09.50
Des Moines 10Gardner, Isaiah--- ND
Iowa Falls 10Thieme, Stone--- ND
Iowa Falls 10Hartford, Barrett--- ND
Sioux City 10Davis, MaKiye--- ND
Marsahlltown 10Carter, Elias--- ND
Decorah 10Albertson, Gavin--- ND
Decorah 10Bailey, Brandon--- ND
Hull 10Wassenaar, Luke--- ND
Grundy Cente 10Henningsen, Preston--- ND
Sibley 10Doeden, Brevyn--- ND
Spirit Lake 10Doxtad, Duke--- ND
Indianola 10Johnson, Brenton--- ND

Boys 9-10 Other Softball Thr 9-10 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sibley 10Howard, Aden1 122-00.00
Waterloo 10Kadohou, Zion2 121-01.00
Cherokee 10Covatto, Matteo3 117-04.00
Grundy Cente 10Jirovsky, Gus4 113-04.00
West Hancock 10Doughan, Kaydin5 108-03.00
Iowa Falls 10Stalzer, Aiden6 105-07.00
Decorah 10Kubboushek, Connor7 103-02.00
Monticello 10Russ, Memphis8 101-06.00
Clear Lake 10McMorris, Kendric9 99-00.00
Waterloo 10Landoukpo, Kodjo10 95-08.00
Bondurant 10Morton, Dylan11 86-00.00
Marsahlltown 10Heil, Duke12 77-06.00
Ankeny 10Jackson, Kamden13 72-02.00
Jefferson 10Van Beek, Griffin14 71-06.00

Marshalltown High School 
Results
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Finals ...   (Boys 9-10 Other Softball Thr 9-10 Division)
Age   TeamName Finals

Jefferson 10Gustoff, Camryn15 66-00.00
Bondurant 10Gorman, Duke16 61-03.00
Grinnell 10Laverman, Henry--- ND
Marsahlltown 10Carter, Elias--- ND
Grinnell 10Chaudhari, Aarav--- ND
DeWitt 10Krivachek, Blake--- ND
Des Moines 10Gatewood, Kingston--- ND
Sioux City 10Riediger, Ryker--- ND
Indianola 10Johnson, Brenton--- ND
Clear Lake 10Madsen, Sawyer--- ND
Spirit Lake 10Pruin, Jase--- ND
Sibley 10Doeden, Brevyn--- ND
Vinton 10Wayson, Jack--- ND

Boys 11-12 Long Jump Standing LJ 11-12 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Waterloo 12Shakespeare, Jayce1 7-02.50
Waterloo 12Germain, Tyrus2 7-01.00
Iowa Falls 12York, Tommy3 7-00.50
Hull 12Wielinga, Carter4 6-08.50
Clear Lake 12Tysdahl, Drake5 6-07.50
Grinnell 12Potter, Colin6 6-06.00
Clear Lake 12Nelson, Carter7 6-05.75
Bondurant 12Humiston, Leo8 6-05.00
Spirit Lake 12Schmitz, Landon9 6-03.25
Hull 12Bliek, Kolby10 6-02.00
Bondurant 12Vande Noord, Brantley11 6-00.00
Belmond 12Luttrell, Sebastian12 5-09.00
Decorah 12Delaney, Hudson13 5-08.00
West Des Moi 12Reilly, Madik14 5-06.50
Vinton 12Paxton, Haedon--- ND
Cherokee 12Draper, Simon--- ND
Marsahlltown 12Carter, Liam--- ND
Iowa Falls 12Fischer, Brody--- ND
Sioux City 12Riediger, Leyton--- ND
Jefferson 12Chuol, Xavier--- ND
Spirit Lake 12Dean, Ajay--- ND
Jefferson 12Chuol, Peter--- ND
Sioux City 12Wilson, Cruz--- ND
Vinton 12Stravers, Jackson--- ND
Grinnell 12Creps, Easton--- ND

Boys 11-12 Other Softball Thr 11-12 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Waterloo 12Steele, Jackson1 167-11.00
Spirit Lake 12Kelley, Brady2 136-02.00
Waterloo 12Shaw, Amaren3 134-09.00
Grundy Cente 12Severence, Laken4 133-05.00
Grinnell 12Potter, Colin5 130-04.00
Decorah 12Cooper, Camden6 116-01.00
Clear Lake 12Nelson, Carter7 111-02.00
Decorah 12Tweten, Walker8 108-09.00

Des Moines 12Draper, Hendric9 107-03.00
Bondurant 12Scott, Owen10 105-02.00
West Hancock 12Gardner, Garrett11 101-07.00
Sioux City 12Smity, Caden12 99-02.00
Jefferson 12Gustoff, Braedyn13 95-11.00
Marsahlltown 12Wahl, Kailer14 64-11.00
Cherokee 12Rohlfsen, Max--- ND
Marsahlltown 12Crawford, Blayson--- ND
Des Moines 12Foust, Deangelo--- ND
Hull 12Westra, Brayden--- ND
Belmond 12Smith, Ben--- ND
Clear Lake 12Carlson, Leland--- ND
Iowa Falls 12Jacobson, Tate--- ND
Belmond 12Albertson, Coby--- ND
Vinton 12Reeve, Elijah--- ND
Grinnell 12Weuve, Garrett--- ND
Spirit Lake 12Schmitz, Liam--- ND
Iowa Falls 12Roskens, Memphis--- ND
Jefferson 12Chuol, Peter--- ND

Boys 13-14 Long Jump Standing LJ 13-14 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Vinton 14Miller, Nicholas1 8-03.50
Sioux City 14Eckert, Liam2 7-11.50
Waterloo 14Shakespeare, Jax3 7-06.50
Clear Lake 14Tysdahl, Tate4 7-02.50
Ankeny 14Droppert, Tobey5 6-07.00
Decorah 14May, Jersey6 6-02.00
Bondurant 14Humiston, Finley7 6-01.00
Sioux City 14Jackson, Trevor--- ND
Waterloo 14Olsen, Isaiah--- ND
Monticello 14Merfeld, Bradley--- ND
Clear Lake 14Dorenkamp, Gavin--- ND
Marsahlltown 14Carter, Kaleb--- ND
Vinton 14Kearns, Ryelin--- ND
Hull 14Groeneweg, Breven--- ND

Boys 13-14 Other Softball Thr 13-14 Division
Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Sioux City 14Perera, Calen1 154-08.00
Ankeny 14Bermone, Ismael2 84-10.00
Marsahlltown 14Carter, Kaleb--- ND
Sibley 14Nicolas, Luis--- ND

Marshalltown High School 
Results
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Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

1 Zigrant, Zoey   8 Spirit Lake 7.90 8.87 q 1
2 Riser, Kendall   8 Clear Lake 8.70 9.01 q 1
3 Mortenson, Emmelia   8 Cherokee 9.30 9.49 q 3
4 Jeppesen, Eiley   8 Sibley 9.20 9.58 q 4
5 Kurpgeweit, Axylle   8 Spirit Lake 8.70 9.63 q 4
6 Anderson, Calla   8 Bondurant 8.00 9.65 q 3
7 Riser, Hayden   8 Clear Lake 9.40 9.67 q 2
8 Heineman, Rosalie   8 Vinton 9.60 9.68 q 3
9 Foley, Palmer   8 Des Moines 9.50 9.73 2

10 Wahl, Madalynn   8 Marsahlltown 9.90 9.92 3
11 Kraus, Avery   8 Monticello 7.90 9.93 2
12 Lester, Reagan   8 Belmond 8.90 10.00 1
13 Larson, Claire   8 Jefferson 9.50 10.19 1
14 Lyman, Gracelynn   8 Iowa Falls 9.50 10.28 1
15 Lange, Callie   8 Jefferson 8.90 10.38 3
16 Mann, Sawyer   8 Grinnell 10.50 11.06 4
17 Mittag, Remmington   8 Bondurant 8.90 11.65 2
--- Kirsch, Parker   8 Dyersville 10.30 DQ 2
--- Speas, Avayah   8 Marsahlltown 10.40 DQ 3
--- Clark, Giselle   8 Sioux City 10.10 DQ 1
--- Crookshank, Savannah   8 Grinnell 10.90 DQ 1
--- Wilson, Joie   8 Sioux City 10.50 DQ 4
--- Wayson, Sara   8 Vinton 10.50 DQ 3
--- Wolken, Piper   8 Monticello 8.30 DQ 4
--- Van Veldhuizen, Arlie   8 Hull 8.70 DQ 3
--- Rogers, Ellyn  10 Waterloo 9.00 DQ 4
--- Doeden, Amelia   8 Sibley 8.70 DQ 2
--- Becker, Lydia   8 Iowa Falls 9.80 DQ 4
--- Guerroro, Johari   8 Waterloo 10.00 DQ 2
--- Wells, Mya   8 Des Moines 9.70 DQ 4
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

1 Zigrant, Zoey   8 Spirit Lake 8.87 8.60
2 Riser, Kendall   8 Clear Lake 9.01 8.81
3 Jeppesen, Eiley   8 Sibley 9.58 9.24
4 Mortenson, Emmelia   8 Cherokee 9.49 9.34
5 Kurpgeweit, Axylle   8 Spirit Lake 9.63 9.42
6 Riser, Hayden   8 Clear Lake 9.67 9.46
7 Heineman, Rosalie   8 Vinton 9.68 9.61
8 Anderson, Calla   8 Bondurant 9.65 9.76
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

1 Hennigar, Arya   8 Clear Lake 15.80 16.98 q 2
2 Riser, Kendall   8 Clear Lake 15.70 17.62 q 1
3 Harre, Mattisen   8 Des Moines 17.90 17.63 q 2
4 McGrane, Amelia   8 Dyersville 18.60 18.05 q 1
5 Zlab, Kendal   8 West Des Moines 17.70 18.09 q 1
6 Ebner, Brooklyn   8 Sioux City 17.60 18.15 q 3
7 Kurpgeweit, Axylle   8 Spirit Lake 18.30 18.88 q 3
8 Nielson, Ava   8 Decorah 17.10 18.90 q 3
9 Anderson, Calla   8 Bondurant 17.70 19.26 1

10 Kohn, Lena   8 Cherokee 19.20 19.45 1
11 Shinault, Orion   8 Des Moines 19.00 19.48 1
12 Leonard, Jada   8 Cherokee 19.00 19.76 4
13 Kraus, Avery   8 Monticello 19.30 19.91 1
14 Lange, Callie   8 Jefferson 19.10 19.97 2
15 Dierks, Addison   8 Vinton 19.00 19.99 3
16 Lester, Reagan   8 Belmond 18.30 20.51 4
17 Lyman, Gracelynn   8 Iowa Falls 19.80 21.08 3
18 Rawson, Lillian   8 Vinton 19.10 21.64 3
19 Pagel, River   8 Grinnell 21.10 21.87 3
20 Despard, Maggie   8 Grundy Center 20.10 22.65 4
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

1 Hennigar, Arya   8 Clear Lake 16.98 17.14
2 Riser, Kendall   8 Clear Lake 17.62 17.20
3 Zlab, Kendal   8 West Des Moines 18.09 18.01
4 Ebner, Brooklyn   8 Sioux City 18.15 18.10
5 McGrane, Amelia   8 Dyersville 18.05 18.12
6 Kurpgeweit, Axylle   8 Spirit Lake 18.88 18.51
7 Harre, Mattisen   8 Des Moines 17.63 18.99
8 Nielson, Ava   8 Decorah 18.90 19.25
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

1 Hennigar, Arya   8 Clear Lake 36.30 37.49 3
2 Mortenson, Emmelia   8 Cherokee 37.40 39.09 3
3 Zlab, Kendal   8 West Des Moines 37.10 40.03 3
4 Ebner, Brooklyn   8 Sioux City 37.70 40.08 3
5 Kitchen, Karina   8 Bondurant 41.10 40.23 2
6 Dierks, Addison   8 Vinton 14.30 41.12 3
7 Bartels, Kiera   8 Spirit Lake 41.20 41.13 2
8 Jeppesen, Eiley   8 Sibley 43.10 41.47 2
9 Foley, Palmer   8 Des Moines 42.80 41.75 2

10 DeWall, Shea   8 Spirit Lake 44.60 43.06 1
11 Cronin, Kyla   8 Cherokee 42.00 43.20 2
12 Rawson, Lillian   8 Vinton 43.70 46.66 2
13 Despard, Maggie   8 Grundy Center 45.30 46.89 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash 7-8 Division*

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

1 Jones, Ella  10 Clear Lake 1:23.00 1:19.77 3
2 Harre, Matisen   8 Des Moines 1:26.00 1:30.98 3
3 Peschong, Addison   8 Indianola 1:35.80 1:32.80 3
4 Jeppesen, Kamila   8 Sibley 1:50.80 1:35.93 2
5 Sears, Kaitlyn   8 Waterloo 1:33.00 1:37.60 3
6 Cronin, Kyla   8 Cherokee 1:37.00 1:39.14 3
7 McGrane, Amelia   8 Dyersville 1:41.00 1:42.00 2
8 Mittag, Monroe   8 Bondurant 1:55.60 1:44.81 1
9 Blair, Sylven   8 Des Moines 2:18.00 2:03.98 1

*Due to entry error, we will be awarding 2-9 finishers with places 1st-8th. If you would like your medal/ribbon mailed to you,
Please email info@livehealthyiowa.org including participant name and address.
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 Division

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Clear Lake     A 1:19.30 1:14.53  
 2 Clear Lake     B 1:20.00 1:17.86  
 3 Spirit Lake     B 1:24.80 1:20.31  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

1 Riser, Skyler  10 Clear Lake 8.40 8.35 q 4
2 Droppert, Faith  10 Ankeny 8.40 8.46 q 3
2 Kleinhesselink, Harper  10 Sibley 8.20 8.46 q 5
4 Kohn, Kayleigh  10 Cherokee 8.20 8.51 q 5
5 Lange, Paisley  10 DeWitt 8.40 8.57 q 1
6 Lynch, Lexington  10 Vinton 9.00 8.69 q 1
7 Irlmeier, Markayla  10 Ankeny 8.30 8.73 q 4
8 Bjornstad, Lily  10 Spirit Lake 8.10 8.89 q 3
9 Kerbal, Norah  10 West Des Moines 8.95 5

10 Baker, Autumn  10 Sioux City 9.30 9.02 3
11 Gruys, Petra  10 Spirit Lake 8.30 9.06 3
12 Jacobi, Vylah  10 Grinnell 9.00 9.15 3
13 Held, Ava  10 Iowa Falls 8.40 9.21 2
14 Keninger, Peyton  10 Iowa Falls 8.40 9.22 2
15 Lyon, Ada  10 Decorah 8.80 9.31 2
15 Morrison, Liana  10 Marsahlltown 8.60 9.31 5
17 Rogers, Ellyn  10 Waterloo 9.00 9.36 5
18 Molitor, Brooke  10 Des Moines 9.50 9.54 1
19 Wierck, Atlee  10 Grundy Center 8.70 9.77 5
--- Bouaphakeo, Finn  10 Des Moines 9.40 DQ 2
--- Pestka, Peyton  10 Monticello 7.80 DQ 1
--- Sheridan, Emma  10 Jefferson 9.20 DQ 4
--- Schafer, Kensley  10 Hull 7.90 DQ 2
--- Clark, Madilyn  10 Sioux City 9.80 DQ 1
--- Poppens, Emma  10 Marsahlltown 10.00 DQ 2
--- Martinez, Jazmin  10 Grinnell 10.10 DQ 3
--- Pritchard, Kathryn  10 Clear Lake 9.00 DQ 2
--- Hrubes, Remington  10 Vinton 9.00 DQ 4
--- Enos, Natalie  10 Dyersville 8.80 DQ 3
--- Davelaar, Emmery  10 Hull 8.10 DQ 4
--- Fouch, Harper  10 Jefferson 9.10 DQ 5
--- Shakespeare, Avery  10 Waterloo 8.70 DQ 4



Marshalltown High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:19 PM  6/3/2024  Page 9

Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

1 Riser, Skyler  10 Clear Lake 8.35 8.33
2 Kohn, Kayleigh  10 Cherokee 8.51 8.37
3 Kleinhesselink, Harper  10 Sibley 8.46 8.48
4 Droppert, Faith  10 Ankeny 8.46 8.51
5 Lange, Paisley  10 DeWitt 8.57 8.82
6 Irlmeier, Markayla  10 Ankeny 8.73 8.85
7 Lynch, Lexington  10 Vinton 8.69 8.92
8 Bjornstad, Lily  10 Spirit Lake 8.89 8.97
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Mommsen, Mackenzie  10 DeWitt 16.90 15.34 q 5
 2 McIntire, Jensyn  10 Clear Lake 15.70 15.73 q 3
 3 Haugland, Harker  10 West Hancock 17.00 16.02 q 2
 4 Hartman, Halle  10 West Hancock 16.50 16.39 q 2
 5 Eich, Avery  10 Sibley 15.10 16.51 q 2
 6 Mach, Kennedy  10 Ankeny 16.30 16.53 q 3
 7 Irlmeier, Markayla  10 Ankeny 17.00 16.86 q 3
 8 Lang, Paisley  10 DeWitt 16.90 16.88 q 5
 9 Lynch, Lexington  10 Vinton 16.30 16.95 5
 10 Kohn, Kayleigh  10 Cherokee 16.30 16.96 4
 11 Floden, Amelia  10 Norwalk 17.40 17.10 3
 12 Kerbal, Norah  10 West Des Moines 16.90 17.23 4
 13 Bjornstad, Lily  10 Spirit Lake 17.10 17.25 2
 14 Sandersfeld, Aubree  10 Sibley 15.90 17.30 4
 15 Crawford, Mallory  10 Marsahlltown 17.50 17.74 5
 16 Tate, Aubree  10 Waterloo 17.10 18.19 1
 17 Jacobi, Vylah  10 Grinnell 19.10 18.25 4
 18 Rogers, Ellyn  10 Waterloo 17.60 18.44 5
 19 Gray, Aniya  10 Des Moines 18.80 19.01 2
 20 Dozark, Ella  10 Bondurant 17.60 19.30 4
 21 Stephenson, Amber  10 Jefferson 18.90 20.03 3
 22 Simpson, Ellie  10 Bondurant 18.10 20.37 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Mommsen, Mackenzie  10 DeWitt 15.34 15.46  
 2 McIntire, Jensyn  10 Clear Lake 15.73 15.53  
 3 Haugland, Harker  10 West Hancock 16.02 16.13  
 4 Hartman, Halle  10 West Hancock 16.39 16.30  
 5 Eich, Avery  10 Sibley 16.51 16.69  
 6 Mach, Kennedy  10 Ankeny 16.53 16.70  
 7 Lang, Paisley  10 DeWitt 16.88 16.79  
 8 Irlmeier, Markayla  10 Ankeny 16.86 16.91  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Mommsen, Mackenzie  10 DeWitt 33.00 32.52 4
 2 McIntire, Jensyn  10 Clear Lake 33.00 32.63 4
 3 Mach, Kennedy  10 Ankeny 35.70 34.27 3
 4 Vos, Seylah  10 Bondurant 34.70 34.35 4
 5 Haugland, Harker  10 West Hancock 35.30 34.90 3
 6 Pietig, Piper  10 Marsahlltown 34.20 35.76 4
 7 Kerbal, Norah  10 West Des Moines 36.00 35.89 3
 8 Wedebrand, Madison  10 Norwalk 34.30 36.16 4
 9 Christians, Lyla  10 Iowa Falls 35.30 37.01 3
 10 Crawford, Mallory  10 Marsahlltown 37.00 38.21 2
 11 Hedrick, Emma  10 Clear Lake 39.30 38.97 2
 12 Lyon, Ada  10 Decorah 41.00 39.35 1
 13 Stephenson, Emma  10 Jefferson 44.70 45.89 1



Marshalltown High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:19 PM  6/3/2024  Page 13

Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Edwards, Avery  10 Grundy Center 1:21.50 1:18.53 4
 2 Vos, Seylah  10 Bondurant 1:18.50 1:18.55 4
 3 Haugland, Harker  10 West Hancock 1:24.00 1:20.44 4
 4 Wedebrand, Madison  10 Norwalk 1:23.30 1:21.78 4
 5 Pietig, Piper  10 Marsahlltown 1:33.10 1:25.75 2
 6 Marquardt, Brevyn  10 Des Moines 1:48.00 1:25.76 1
 7 Leonard, Jenna  10 Cherokee 1:25.00 1:26.19 4
 8 Eklov, Eanna  10 Norwalk 1:25.20 1:26.66 3
 9 Peta, Emery  10 Spirit Lake 1:28.20 1:27.52 3
 10 Shaver, Tessa  10 Vinton 1:27.90 1:27.66 3
 11 Droppert, Faith  10 Ankeny 1:31.70 1:29.03 3
 12 Trask, Kylie  10 Clear Lake 1:25.00 1:30.22 4
 13 Levy, Ruth  10 Grinnell 1:46.00 1:32.81 1
 13 Steinkamp, Mikayla  10 Marsahlltown 1:32.20 1:32.81 2
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Edwards, Avery  10 Grundy Center 2:51.20 2:57.40  
 2 Trask, Kylie  10 Clear Lake 3:19.80 3:30.88  
 3 Steinkamp, Mikayla  10 Marsahlltown 4:05.80 3:45.91  
 4 Farmer, Harper  10 Monticello 3:36.00 3:53.49  
 5 Brown, Nora  10 Bondurant 4:37.90 4:12.07  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Clear Lake     A 1:08.19  
 2 Spirit Lake     A 1:15.00 1:12.10  
 3 Marsahlltown     A 1:21.60 1:17.94  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Anderson, Neely  12 Sioux Center 15.60 14.35 q 2
 2 Rodman, McKoy  12 Norwalk 14.00 14.82 q 1
 3 Richart, Karah  12 Vinton 14.80 15.52 q 2
 4 Sciorrotta, Gianna  12 West Des Moines 14.80 15.53 q 4
 5 Greer, Jayla  12 Sioux City 15.00 15.59 q 1
 6 Sime, Ivy  12 Decorah 16.00 15.64 q 4
 7 Humphrey, Taytum  12 Iowa Falls 15.80 15.94 q 1
 8 Grube, Nellie  12 Ankeny 15.10 15.97 q 3
 9 Grube, Dorothy  12 Ankeny 15.60 J15.97 3
 10 Crawford, Maya  12 Marsahlltown 16.20 16.23 3
 11 Sutherland, Teagan  12 Vinton 15.20 16.35 4
 12 Sears, Allison  12 Waterloo 16.80 16.72 2
 13 Ahn, Yebin  12 Des Moines 16.30 16.80 2
 14 Stroope, Charlotte  12 Des Moines 17.30 17.50 4
 15 Mortenson, Acea  12 Clear Lake 16.40 17.51 1
 16 Smitherman, Ava  12 Marsahlltown 17.00 17.61 3
 17 Galle, Natalie  12 Dyersville 14.80 17.63 3
 18 Tanner, Bo  12 Clear Lake 17.20 18.10 4
 19 Pagel, Elizabeth  12 Grinnell 19.40 19.78 2
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Anderson, Neely  12 Sioux Center 14.35 14.18  
 2 Rodman, McKoy  12 Norwalk 14.82 14.98  
 3 Richart, Karah  12 Vinton 15.52 15.06  
 4 Sciorrotta, Gianna  12 West Des Moines 15.53 15.26  
 5 Greer, Jayla  12 Sioux City 15.59 15.32  
 6 Grube, Nellie  12 Ankeny 15.97 15.56  
 7 Sime, Ivy  12 Decorah 15.64 15.62  
 8 Humphrey, Taytum  12 Iowa Falls 15.94 16.64  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Anderson, Neely  12 Sioux Center 29.70 30.04 4
 2 Estling, Karly  12 Vinton 33.70 31.69 3
 3 Simpson, Abby  12 Bondurant 35.40 31.93 2
 4 Sciorrotta, Giana  12 Norwalk 32.32 2
 5 Hendrickson, Lyla  12 Norwalk 32.52 1
 6 Rodriguez, Ciel  12 Des Moines 32.60 32.87 4
 7 Larkin, Hallee  12 Clear Lake 36.00 32.92 1
 8 Sime, Ivy  12 Decorah 35.00 33.30 2
 9 Greer, Jayla  12 Sioux City 32.50 33.56 4
 10 Harmsen, Kya  12 Hull 33.30 33.70 3
 11 Sciorrotta, Isabella  12 West Des Moines 34.40 33.79 2
 12 Sears, Allison  12 Waterloo 35.20 35.10 2
 13 Ahn, Yebin  12 Des Moines 35.40 35.14 2
 14 Galle, Natalie  12 Dyersville 32.10 36.81 4
 15 Mortenson, Acea  12 Clear Lake 37.00 37.16 1
 16 Bantz, Nora  12 Marsahlltown 36.60 42.44 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Rodman, McKoyq  12 Norwalk 1:14.10 1:11.05 3
 2 Estling, Karly  12 Vinton 1:16.10 1:11.41 3
 3 Baker, Hanna  12 Sioux City 1:15.20 1:12.78 3
 4 Simpson, Abby  12 Bondurant 1:23.30 1:14.76 2
 5 Edwards, Haylie  12 Grundy Center 1:18.60 1:18.17 3
 6 Larsen, CeCe  12 West Des Moines 1:20.40 1:19.28 2
 7 Bonar, Aubrea  12 Vinton 2:20.10 1:19.49 1
 8 Schoneman, Emmerson  12 Clear Lake 1:20.00 1:21.60 2
 9 Sheridan, Lily  12 Jefferson 1:18.00 1:22.22 3
 10 Hedrick, Addilynn  12 Clear Lake 1:15.00 1:24.67 3
 11 Crawford, Maya  12 Marsahlltown 1:33.50 1:34.16 2
 12 Ferguson, Lola  12 Grinnell 1:47.00 1:37.68 1
 13 Jackson, Emmeline  12 Des Moines 1:40.00 1:39.99 1



Marshalltown High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:19 PM  6/3/2024  Page 20

Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Rodriguez, Ciel  12 Des Moines 2:57.00 2:52.15  
 2 Snieder, Jewel  12 Des Moines 3:02.00 2:52.98  
 3 Anderson, Ava  12 Vinton 2:58.10 2:59.06  
 4 Stursma, Chloe  12 Norwalk 3:05.00 3:04.59  
 5 Schoneman, Emerson  12 Clear Lake 3:25.00 3:16.05  
 6 Smitherman, Ava  12 Marsahlltown 3:33.80 3:27.60  
 7 Thompson, Ainsley  12 Spirit Lake 3:40.90 3:41.82  
 8 Steinkamp, Brenna  12 Marsahlltown 3:44.50 3:48.53  
 9 Enderlin, Bryn  12 Ankeny 3:55.60 3:55.33  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Baker, Hannah  12 Sioux City 6:43.50 6:12.48  
 2 Sneider, Jewel  12 Des Moines 6:20.00 6:18.81  
 3 Hedrick, Addilynn  12 Clear Lake 6:51.00 6:50.78  
 4 Anderson, Payton  12 Bondurant 8:39.00 7:15.74  
 5 Vokes, Zoey  12 Grundy Center 7:12.00 7:20.23  
 6 Steinkamp, Brenna  12 Marsahlltown 8:35.20 8:39.83  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Marsahlltown     A 1:12.90 1:08.43  
 2 Des Moines     A 1:14.00 1:10.51  
 2 Clear Lake     A 1:10.51  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Doeden, Addyson  14 Sibley 15.00 14.31 q 1
 2 Miller, Sydney  14 Vinton 14.10 14.68 q 2
 3 Rippatoe, Sophia  14 Sioux City 14.30 15.49 q 2
 4 Manuel, Kyliah  14 Sioux City 14.90 15.92 q 1
 5 Monaghan, Katelyn  14 Waterloo 16.50 16.53 q 2
 6 LaGrange, Emma  14 Des Moines 16.70 16.54 q 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Williams, Kah'Ziah  14 Des Moines 14.34  
 2 Miller, Sydney  14 Vinton 14.68 14.49  
 3 Rippatoe, Sophia  14 Sioux City 15.49 15.27  
 4 Manuel, Kyliah  14 Sioux City 15.92 16.02  
 5 LaGrange, Emma  14 Des Moines 16.54 16.23  
 6 Monaghan, Katelyn  14 Waterloo 16.53 17.56  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Williams, Kah'Ziah  14 Des Moines 27.90 29.54 2
 2 Miller, Sydney  14 Vinton 29.50 30.20 2
 3 Miller, Savery  14 Clear Lake 30.40 30.23 2
 4 Nedved, Elyn  14 Clear Lake 31.50 32.42 2
 5 Semrau, Lorelei  14 Sioux City 32.40 33.86 1
 6 Manuel, Kyliah  14 Sioux City 32.10 34.34 2
 7 Monaghan, Katelyn  14 Waterloo 36.30 36.71 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Miller, Savery  14 Clear Lake 1:07.00 1:06.60 2
 2 Smith, Alayjah  14 Ankeny 1:16.30 1:09.74 2
 3 Smith, Addie  14 Sioux City 1:12.50 1:11.78 2
 4 Nedved, Elyn  14 Clear Lake 1:17.00 1:17.39 2
 5 Heil, Lillian  14 Marsahlltown 1:27.90 1:21.17 1
 6 Den Hartog, Skylar  14 Sibley 1:35.80 1:37.56 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Smith, Addie  14 Sioux City 3:03.10 3:17.27  
 2 Brown, Caroline  14 Bondurant 3:29.60 3:28.03  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Heil, Lillian  14 Marsahlltown 7:07.10 7:04.70  
 2 LaGrange, Emma  14 Des Moines 6:57.00 7:15.84  
 3 Brown, Caroline  14 Bondurant 7:33.50 7:25.45  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Vinton     A 1:01.00 1:01.36  
 2 Clear Lake     A 1:04.34  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

1 Boone, Haden   8 Sioux Center 8.20 8.62 q 5
2 McMorris, Kendric  10 Clear Lake 8.30 8.67 q 3
3 Krofta, Kellen   8 Indianola 9.00 8.89 q 1
4 Rippatoe, Alexander   8 Sioux City 9.20 9.03 q 5
5 Schmitz, Bowen   8 Spirit Lake 8.10 9.04 q 3
6 Warren, Kohen   8 Indianola 9.10 9.05 q 5
7 Fish, Steele   8 Vinton 9.30 9.21 q 4
8 Koerselman, Leo   8 Hull 8.30 9.24 q 4
9 Combs, Landon   8 Des Moines 8.90 9.26 5

10 Slininger, Owen   8 Cherokee 8.90 9.28 4
10 Anderson, Krew   8 Vinton 9.30 9.28 2
10 Hunt, Mason   8 Marsahlltown 9.30 9.28 3
13 Rottink, Isaiah   8 Marsahlltown 9.00 9.35 3
14 Mulcahy, Robert   8 West Des Moines 8.60 9.36 3
15 Small, Malik   8 Waterloo 8.30 9.40 5
16 Pedersen, Jack   8 Clear Lake 9.00 9.42 4
17 Cordes, Drew   8 Dyersville 9.60 9.43 1
18 Cockrell, Kendrick   8 Grinnell 9.00 9.49 2
19 Lange, Dylan   8 DeWitt 8.90 9.55 5
20 Keeney, Nolan   8 Monticello 7.80 9.63 1
21 Enos, Bruce   8 Dyersville 10.10 9.86 4
22 Luttrell, Theodore   8 Belmond 10.03 5
23 Strain, Chase   8 Jefferson 9.70 10.23 1
24 Eddy, Maverick   8 Belmond 10.72 2
--- Woodall, Jayceon   8 Iowa Falls 8.00 DQ 2
--- Hesse, Kellan   8 Spirit Lake 8.10 DQ 4
--- Carstens, Greyson   8 Jefferson 9.90 DQ 3
--- Landhuis, Logan   8 Cherokee 9.90 DQ 2
--- Ellensohn, Garett   8 Sioux City 9.00 DQ 2
--- Marco, Jackson   8 Sibley 8.50 DQ 1
--- Lepley, Oliver   8 Grinnell 8.90 DQ 3
--- Cramer, Camden   8 Des Moines 8.80 DQ 4
--- Silvey, Daxtyn   8 Iowa Falls 8.40 DQ 2
--- Van Bemmel, Kellen   8 Hull 8.40 DQ 1
--- Braun, Kohen   8 Sibley 8.50 DQ 2
--- Carl, Oliver   8 Waterloo 9.00 DQ 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 7-8 Division*

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 10 Clear Lake 8.67 8.36
8.62 8.48
8.89 8.74
9.04 8.93
9.05 8.95
9.03 8.97
9.24 8.98

1 McMorris, Kendric 
2 Boone, Haden
3 Krofta, Kellen
4 Schmitz, Bowen
5 Warren, Kohen
6 Rippatoe, Alexander 
7 Koerselman, Leo
8 Fish, Steele
9   Combs, Landon

8 Sioux Center 
8 Indianola   
8 Spirit Lake 
8 Indianola  
8 Sioux City  
8 Hull
8 Vinton
8 Des Moines 9.26

9.24

*Due to entry error, we will be awarding 2-9 finishers with places 1st-8th. If you would like your medal/ribbon mailed to you,
Please email info@livehealthyiowa.org including participant name and address. 

9.21
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Estling, Pryor   8 Vinton 15.60 16.25 q 1
 2 Boone, Haden   8 Sioux Center 16.20 16.88 q 3
 3 Goodson, Kace   8 Grundy Center 16.30 17.08 q 4
 4 Rozenboom, Jude   8 Sioux Center 16.60 17.11 q 3
 5 Warren, Kohen   8 Bondurant 17.70 17.34 q 5
 6 Rippatoe, Alexander   8 Sioux City 16.40 17.36 q 5
 7 Schmitz, Bowen   8 Spirit Lake 17.00 17.47 q 1
 8 Hunt, Mason   8 Marsahlltown 17.00 17.56 q 2
 9 Combs, Landon   8 Des Moines 17.50 17.65 2
 10 Den Hartog, Kadrian   8 Sibley 16.40 17.92 5
 11 Fischer, Jackson   8 Clear Lake 17.30 17.99 1
 12 Mulcahy, Robert   8 West Des Moines 17.20 18.00 5
 13 Chesler, Kyler   8 Jefferson 17.80 18.11 5
 14 Cordes, Drew   8 Dyersville 18.10 18.16 2
 15 Fish, Steele   8 Vinton 17.30 18.17 2
 16 Koerselman, Leo   8 Hull 17.00 18.21 1
 17 Slininger, Owen   8 Cherokee 17.10 18.33 5
 18 Pedersen, Jack   8 Clear Lake 17.60 18.54 4
 19 Small, Malik   8 Waterloo 18.60 18.69 1
 20 Rottink, Isaiah   8 Marsahlltown 17.50 18.70 3
 21 Cockrell, Kendrick   8 Grinnell 17.00 19.53 3
 22 Simpson, Jay   8 Bondurant 19.20 19.81 1
 23 Enos, Bruce   8 Dyersville 19.60 19.94 3
 24 Duehr, Ben   8 Monticello 21.00 20.12 4
 25 Strain, Chase   8 Jefferson 17.80 20.89 4
 --- Siebels, Brenner   8 Monticello 19.40 DQ 2
 --- Krivacheck, Grant   8 DeWitt 17.90 DQ 3
 --- Westra, Micah   8 Hull 16.90 DQ 2
 --- Silvey, Daxtyn   8 Iowa Falls 17.30 DQ 3
 --- Henry, Owen   8 Iowa Falls 17.20 DQ 4
 --- Cramer, Camden   8 Des Moines 17.00 DQ 4
 --- Benitez, Francisco   8 Sibley 16.40 DQ 4
 --- Ellensohn, Garett   8 Sioux City 16.10 DQ 2
 --- Hesse, Kellan   8 Spirit Lake 17.40 DQ 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Estling, Pryor   8 Vinton 16.25 15.67  
 2 Boone, Haden   8 Sioux Center 16.88 16.25  
 3 Goodson, Kace   8 Grundy Center 17.08 16.26  
 4 Rozenboom, Jude   8 Sioux Center 17.11 16.80  
 5 Schmitz, Bowen   8 Spirit Lake 17.47 17.18  
 6 Warren, Kohen   8 Bondurant 17.34 17.78  
 7 Hunt, Mason   8 Marsahlltown 17.56 17.84  
 8 Rippatoe, Alexander   8 Sioux City 17.36 18.05  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Estling, Pryor   8 Vinton 35.30 33.93 3
 2 Goodson, Kace   8 Grundy Center 34.00 36.21 3
 3 Groen, Jack   8 Spirit Lake 35.90 36.75 3
 4 Krofta, Kellen   8 Bondurant 36.00 37.60 3
 5 Hjelm, Leighton   8 Spirit Lake 38.00 38.29 3
 6 Hennigar, Harrison   8 Clear Lake 39.90 38.56 2
 7 Romero, Duke   8 Dyersville 41.00 39.64 2
 8 Bisenius, James   8 Sioux City 42.50 42.72 1
 9 Bantz, Leo   8 Marsahlltown 42.20 45.80 1
 10 Broughton, Dawson   8 Bondurant 42.40 46.67 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash 7-8 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Groen, Jack   8 Spirit Lake 1:27.30 1:20.86 3
 2 O'Hollearn, Tyler   8 West Des Moines 1:27.60 1:24.35 3
 3 Hjelm, Leighton   8 Spirit Lake 1:33.70 1:24.51 2
 4 Anderson, Connor   8 Bondurant 1:27.30 1:26.14 3
 5 Hennigar, Harrison   8 Clear Lake 1:31.00 1:27.12 2
 6 Brobst, Bret   8 Indianola 1:21.10 1:27.54 3
 7 Romero, Duke   8 Dyersville 1:28.00 1:28.00 3
 8 Chesler, Kyler   8 Jefferson 1:31.60 1:29.20 2
 9 Bisenius, James   8 Sioux City 1:31.30 1:33.60 2
 10 Galvin, Maddox   8 Cherokee 1:37.00 1:38.17 2
 11 Zimbelman, Liam   8 Grinnell 1:40.00 1:43.40 1
 12 Pape, Colstyn   8 Clear Lake 1:38.00 1:44.87 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 Division

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Dyersville     A 1:17.00 1:15.21  
 2 Clear Lake     B 1:28.40 1:18.84  
 3 Marshalltown     A 1:28.10 1:22.25  
 4 Iowa Falls     A 1:14.70 1:25.00  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Rozenboom, George  10 Sioux Center 7.50 7.88 q 4
 2 Briggs, Nazzi  10 Des Moines 7.80 7.96 q 2
 3 Manuel, Treysean  10 Sioux City 8.50 8.18 q 1
 4 Dorenkamp, Hudson  10 Clear Lake 7.90 8.28 q 2
 5 Cockrell, Kemper  10 Grinnell 8.00 8.34 q 3
 6 Allen, Nolan  10 Iowa Falls 8.10 8.51 q 3
 7 Schmitz, Bennett  10 Spirit Lake 7.50 8.52 q 3
 8 Hildreth, Jackson  10 Norwalk 8.10 8.57 q 4
 9 Seaton, Camden  10 Vinton 8.90 8.63 2
 10 Pates, Connor  10 Bondurant 7.10 8.78 1
 11 Lin, Ean  10 Bondurant 8.80 3
 12 Delao, Moises  10 Cherokee 8.40 8.84 3
 13 Lange, Brecken  10 Jefferson 8.20 8.97 1
 14 Coetzee, Vhaugan  10 Dyersville 7.80 9.06 4
 15 Christensen, Wyatt  10 Jefferson 8.30 9.07 3
 16 Paxton, Korban  10 Vinton 9.10 9.26 4
 17 Ridgeway, Jacoby  10 Waterloo 7.80 9.35 3
 18 Larsen, Charlie  10 West Des Moines 8.40 9.47 4
 19 Lester, Micah  10 Belmond 9.80 9.79 4
 20 Mortenson, Rhett  10 Clear Lake 8.30 10.33 2
 --- Krivachek, Blake  10 DeWitt 8.90 DQ 3
 --- Davis, MaKiye  10 Sioux City 8.50 DQ 1
 --- Gardner, Isaiah  10 Des Moines 7.90 DQ 1
 --- Carl, William  10 Waterloo 8.10 DQ 4
 --- Glade, Gannon  10 Sibley 7.80 DQ 1
 --- Stout, Louden  10 Grinnell 8.40 DQ 4
 --- Ites, Dawson  10 Iowa Falls 8.20 DQ 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Manuel, Treysean  10 Sioux City 8.15  
 2 Rozenboom, George  10 Sioux Center 8.26  
 3 Cockrell, Kemper  10 Grinnell 8.49  
 4 Schmitz, Bennett  10 Spirit Lake 8.62  
 5 Lin, Ean  10 Bondurant 8.80  
 6 Pates, Connor  10 Bondurant 8.81  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 King, James  10 Ankeny 16.30 14.48 q 4
 2 Briggs, Nazzi  10 Des Moines 15.20 14.72 q 4
 3 De Ruyter, Jack  10 Hull 15.90 14.89 q 2
 4 Rozenboom, George  10 Sioux Center 15.00 14.97 q 2
 5 Mulder, Kase  10 Spirit Lake 15.20 15.31 q 2
 6 Manuel, Treysean  10 Sioux City 14.80 15.47 q 1
 7 Dodge, Max  10 Clear Lake 15.80 15.51 q 4
 7 Mortensen, Korbin  10 Cherokee 15.20 15.51 q 3
 9 Dorenkamp, Hudson  10 Clear Lake 15.20 15.53 4
 10 Hartman, Kruz  10 West Hancock 16.50 15.83 2
 11 Christy, Keegan  10 Norwalk 15.80 15.98 4
 12 Doughan, Kaydin  10 West Hancock 16.90 16.04 2
 13 Allen, Nolan  10 Iowa Falls 16.00 16.06 3
 14 Cockrell, Kemper  10 Grinnell 16.90 16.07 4
 15 Beard, Grayson  10 Vinton 15.50 16.22 1
 16 Morton, Dylan  10 Bondurant 15.70 16.57 2
 16 Jackson, Everett  10 Des Moines 15.80 16.57 3
 18 Lin, Ean  10 Bondurant 16.71 2
 19 Stout, Louden  10 Grinnell 17.50 16.88 4
 20 Landoukpo, Kodjo  10 Waterloo 16.70 17.56 1
 21 Gorman, Duke  10 Bondurant 15.90 18.00 1
 22 Paxton, Korban  10 Vinton 16.40 18.15 3
 23 Makinte, Israel  10 Waterloo 18.30 18.41 3
 24 Larsen, Charlie  10 West Des Moines 16.90 19.99 3
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 King, James  10 Ankeny 14.48 14.64  
 2 Briggs, Nazzi  10 Des Moines 14.72 14.87  
 3 Manuel, Treysean  10 Sioux City 15.47 15.10  
 4 De Ruyter, Jack  10 Hull 14.89 15.15  
 5 Rozenboom, George  10 Sioux Center 14.97 15.35  
 6 Dodge, Max  10 Clear Lake 15.51 15.54  
 7 Mortensen, Korbin  10 Cherokee 15.51 15.57  
 8 Mulder, Kase  10 Spirit Lake 15.31 15.62  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 King, James  10 Ankeny 34.50 31.71 4
 2 De Ruyter, Jack  10 Hull 32.10 32.60 5
 3 Pelzer, Adicus  10 Norwalk 32.40 33.33 5
 4 Cermak, Marcus  10 Norwalk 32.50 33.46 5
 5 Dodge, Max  10 Clear Lake 33.70 34.10 4
 6 Mulder, Kase  10 Spirit Lake 32.40 34.12 5
 7 Jackson, Kamden  10 Ankeny 33.20 34.25 4
 8 Doughan, Kaydin  10 West Hancock 36.00 35.60 3
 9 Gustoff, Camryn  10 Jefferson 35.60 36.13 3
 10 Van Beek, Griffin  10 Jefferson 36.00 36.35 3
 11 Hartman, Kruz  10 West Hancock 36.10 36.45 2
 12 Tripp, Evan  10 Grundy Center 34.70 36.56 4
 13 Heil, Duke  10 Marsahlltown 35.70 37.78 3
 14 Ridgeway, Jacoby  10 Waterloo 38.60 38.19 2
 15 Julius, Kyler  10 Sibley 37.40 38.20 2
 16 Morton, Dylan  10 Bondurant 26.10 38.73 5
 17 Albertson, Troy  10 Belmond 41.60 40.86 1
 18 Rissler, Cayden  10 DeWitt 29.50 46.25 5
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Becker, Brock  10 Grinnell 1:15.00 1:12.43 4
 2 Mortenson, Korbin  10 Cherokee 1:16.00 1:13.72 4
 3 Jackson, Kamden  10 Ankeny 1:17.00 1:13.96 4
 4 Freese, Bentley  10 Grundy Center 1:19.00 1:14.32 4
 5 Seaton, Camden  10 Vinton 1:21.50 1:19.74 3
 6 Johnson, Henry  10 Marsahlltown 1:22.80 1:20.99 3
 6 Pelzer, Adicus  10 Norwalk 1:18.40 1:20.99 4
 8 Gustoff, Camryn  10 Jefferson 1:21.30 1:21.49 3
 9 Ten Napel, Joey  10 Sibley 1:25.70 1:23.76 3
 10 Julius, Kyler  10 Sibley 1:28.20 1:26.44 2
 11 Kadohou, Zion  10 Waterloo 1:19.00 1:26.74 4
 12 Vande Noord, Klay  10 Bondurant 1:32.10 1:27.91 2
 13 Coetzee, Vhaugan  10 Dyersville 1:32.00 1:32.30 2
 14 Rieck, Blake  10 Bondurant 1:38.10 1:35.53 2
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Becker, Brock  10 Grinnell 2:52.10 2:48.47  
 2 Heil, Duke  10 Marsahlltown 3:01.10 3:08.02  
 3 Tripp, Evan  10 Grundy Center 3:14.00 3:16.35  
 4 Ten Napel, Joey  10 Sibley 3:10.30 3:20.56  
 5 Mittag, Ridge  10 Bondurant 2:30.30 3:21.42  
 6 Pape, Brexten  10 Clear Lake 3:12.10 3:24.77  
 7 Murphy, Harrison  10 Des Moines 3:52.00 3:49.27  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Jefferson     A 1:13.30 1:10.25  
 2 Bondurant     A 1:14.20 1:12.00  
 3 Clear Lake     A 1:12.00 1:15.37  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Germain, Tyrus  12 Waterloo 13.60 13.88 q 2
 2 Wielinga, Carter  12 Hull 14.60 14.45 q 3
 3 York, Tommy  12 Iowa Falls 14.00 14.52 q 3
 4 Tysdahl, Drake  12 Clear Lake 14.90 14.93 q 2
 5 Jacobsen, Jaxon  12 Norwalk 14.80 14.96 q 1
 6 Humiston, Leo  12 Bondurant 15.10 15.06 q 1
 7 Kelley, Brady  12 Spirit Lake 14.90 15.12 q 1
 7 Tweten, Walker  12 Decorah 15.10 15.12 q 2
 9 Guerra, Lucas  12 Sibley 14.10 15.23 4
 10 Bliek, Kolby  12 Hull 14.90 15.33 3
 11 Crawford, Blayson  12 Marsahlltown 15.00 15.43 4
 12 Potter, Colin  12 Grinnell 15.50 15.65 2
 13 Allen, Zayvien  12 Spirit Lake 15.70 15.81 3
 14 Reilly, Madik  12 West Des Moines 16.20 16.20 2
 15 Draper, Hendric  12 Des Moines 16.30 16.39 1
 16 Wicks, Karl  12 Decorah 16.40 17.09 1
 17 Paxton, Haedon  12 Vinton 16.80 25.91 3
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Germain, Tyrus  12 Waterloo 13.88 13.77  
 2 Wielinga, Carter  12 Hull 14.45 14.46  
 3 Tysdahl, Drake  12 Clear Lake 14.93 14.80  
 4 Humiston, Leo  12 Bondurant 15.06 14.84  
 5 Jacobsen, Jaxon  12 Norwalk 14.96 14.91  
 6 Tweten, Walker  12 Decorah 15.12 14.93  
 7 Kelley, Brady  12 Spirit Lake 15.12 14.97  
 8 York, Tommy  12 Iowa Falls 14.52 15.28  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Perkins, Jari  12 Waterloo 30.40 29.76 4
 2 Schmitz, Landon  12 Spirit Lake 31.40 30.65 3
 3 Kinker, Kreyton  12 Norwalk 30.60 31.04 4
 4 Albertson, Coby  12 Belmond 31.30 31.08 4
 5 Wielinga, Carter  12 Hull 31.60 31.48 3
 6 Tysdahl, Drake  12 Clear Lake 31.60 31.50 3
 7 Humiston, Leo  12 Bondurant 32.80 31.99 2
 8 Gustoff, Braedyn  12 Jefferson 32.00 32.04 3
 9 Tweten, Walker  12 Decorah 31.40 32.33 3
 10 Guerra, Lucas  12 Sibley 30.90 32.42 4
 11 York, Tommy  12 Iowa Falls 30.50 32.62 4
 12 Gardner, Garrett  12 West Hancock 35.30 32.85 1
 13 Nelson, Emmett  12 Ankeny 33.10 32.93 2
 14 Mcgrath, Cohen  12 Clear Lake 31.60 33.10 3
 15 Crawford, Blayson  12 Marsahlltown 31.70 35.78 3
 16 Reilly, Madik  12 West Des Moines 37.80 35.98 1
 17 Heil, Nolan  12 Marsahlltown 34.00 36.16 2
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Erickson, Abraham  12 Waterloo 1:05.00 1:03.42 3
 2 Albertson, Coby  12 Belmond 1:11.40 1:06.23 3
 3 Schmitz, Landon  12 Spirit Lake 1:17.00 1:12.08 2
 4 Mcgrath, Cohen  12 Clear Lake 1:10.00 1:12.92 3
 5 Gustoff, Braedyn  12 Jefferson 1:12.10 1:14.17 3
 6 Shakespeare, Jayce  12 Waterloo 1:14.45 1
 7 Coughennower, Jace  12 Indianola 1:16.40 1:15.96 2
 8 Doughan, Maxton  12 Clear Lake 1:12.00 1:17.11 3
 8 Bliek, Kolby  12 Hull 1:16.30 1:17.11 2
 10 Delaney, Hudson  12 Decorah 1:27.00 1:18.27 1
 11 Heil, Jack  12 Marsahlltown 1:21.10 1:18.28 1
 12 Smith, Caden  12 Sioux City 1:18.70 1:19.07 2
 13 Wicks, Karl  12 Decorah 1:36.10 1:24.54 1
 14 Wahl, Kailer  12 Marsahlltown 1:25.50 1:25.05 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Hill, Ruger  12 Clear Lake 3:01.00 2:54.42  
 2 Shakespeare, Jayce  12 Waterloo 3:19.90 2:55.05  
 3 Doughan, Maxton  12 Clear Lake 3:04.00 2:55.12  
 4 Vande Noord, Brantley  12 Bondurant 3:01.70 2:57.58  
 5 Heil, Nolan  12 Marsahlltown 3:02.70 2:58.55  
 6 Delaney, Hudson  12 Decorah 3:12.00 3:01.19  
 7 Driftmier, Kyler  12 Norwalk 2:47.00 3:01.57  
 8 Elliott, Grayson  12 Ankeny 3:08.00 3:01.67  
 9 Palmer, Liam  12 Hull 2:55.90 3:02.33  
 10 Kinker, Kreyton  12 Norwalk 2:46.00 3:04.94  
 11 Minnihan, Keegan  12 Jefferson 3:05.48  
 12 Cronin, Easton  12 Cherokee 3:40.00 3:30.35  



Marshalltown High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:19 PM  6/3/2024  Page 50

Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Heil, Jack  12 Marsahlltown 6:30.40 6:17.64  
 2 Cooper, Owen  12 Clear Lake 6:23.00 6:30.20  
 3 Hasselhoff, William  12 Bondurant 7:19.40 6:57.60  
 4 Ries, Caden  12 Clear Lake 6:47.00 6:59.43  
 5 Hensch, Carver  12 Sibley 7:35.60 7:22.79  
 6 Wolfe, Caleb  12 Grundy Center 7:13.00 7:26.90  
 7 Cronin, Easton  12 Cherokee 7:22.00 7:31.14  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Clear Lake     A 1:06.10 1:05.44  
 2 Clear Lake     B 1:07.30 1:08.19  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Govig, Kale  14 Sioux Center 12.40 12.70 q 1
 2 Shakespeare, Jax  14 Waterloo 12.70 13.00 q 2
 3 Bermone, Ismael  14 Ankeny 14.70 14.21 q 2
 4 Eckert, Liam  14 Sioux City 14.80 14.40 q 2
 5 Dorenkamp, Gavin  14 Clear Lake 14.30 14.43 q 1
 6 Geerdes, Daniel  14 Iowa Falls 13.90 14.60 q 2
 7 Brown, Brock  14 Bondurant 14.00 14.85 q 2
 8 Humiston, Finley  14 Bondurant 14.10 15.16 q 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Govig, Kale  14 Sioux Center 12.70 12.70  
 2 Shakespeare, Jax  14 Waterloo 13.00 12.89  
 3 Bermone, Ismael  14 Ankeny 14.21 14.24  
 4 Dorenkamp, Gavin  14 Clear Lake 14.43 14.57  
 5 Geerdes, Daniel  14 Iowa Falls 14.60 14.75  
 6 Humiston, Finley  14 Bondurant 15.16 15.23  
 7 Brown, Brock  14 Bondurant 14.85 15.40  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Govig, Kale  14 Sioux Center 27.10 25.79 2
 2 Miller, Nicholas  14 Vinton 25.80 26.11 2
 3 Jackson, Trevor  14 Sioux City 27.10 28.29 2
 4 Tysdahl, Tate  14 Clear Lake 28.70 29.74 2
 5 Dorenkamp, Gavin  14 Clear Lake 30.10 30.29 2
 6 Bermone, Ismael  14 Ankeny 31.00 30.42 1
 7 Geerdes, Daniel  14 Iowa Falls 29.20 30.79 2
 8 May, Jersey  14 Decorah 31.60 31.52 1
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 May, Jersey  14 Decorah 1:11.10 1:06.05 2
 2 Eckert, Liam  14 Sioux City 1:10.10 1:06.33 2
 3 Guertin, Caleb  14 Bondurant 1:10.00 1:07.25 2
 4 Droppert, Tobey  14 Ankeny 1:15.30 1:11.10 2
 5 Brown, Brock  14 Bondurant 1:11.20 1:14.25 2
 6 Groeneweg, Breven  14 Hull 1:12.80 1:29.34 2
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Perera, Calen  14 Sioux City 2:51.00 2:39.44  
 2 Droppert, Tobey  14 Ankeny 2:40.40 2:49.22  
 3 Rieck, Eli  14 Bondurant 2:55.50 2:52.73  
 4 Hoeger, Noah  14 Dyersville 2:45.00 2:55.96  
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Live Healthy Iowa Kids State Track Meet - 6/1/2024

Marshalltown High School

Results
 
Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeName Team FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Tysdahl, Tate  14 Clear Lake 5:45.00 5:29.98  
 2 Perera, Calen  14 Sioux City 6:13.60 5:39.96  
 3 Hoeger, Noah  14 Dyersville 6:07.00 6:12.87  
 4 Rieck, Eli  14 Bondurant 6:22.10 6:17.45  
 --- Oison, Isaiah  14 Waterloo 5:46.00 DQ  




